
7:00AM - 11:00AMMorning 
Breakfast Grain bowl

Oatmeal, quinoa, seed mix, dried stone fruits, walnuts & maple syrup drizzle

Breakfast Quesadilla

Eggs, refried black beans & cheddar cheese, served with salsa & avocado

Breakfast Sandwich 

English muffin, eggs, turkey or veggie sausage, cheddar cheese & gochujang aioli  

Cheese Egg Bites 

Eggs & a blend of creamy cheeses 

All-Day
Assorted Pastries 

Toasted Bagel

Cream cheese or butter spread

Avocado Toast

Sourdough bread with avocado, tajin & pickled red onions

Afternoon
Cheeseburger Tots

Crispy potato tots topped with cheddar, burger crumbles, ketchup & mustard

Buttered Pretzel Bites

Served with beer cheese

Margarita Pizza

Tomato, mozzarella & basil on a cauliflower crust

Pepperoni Pizza

Tomato, mozzarella & uncured pepperoni on a cauliflower crust

White Pizza

Spinach, Italian-style white sauce with garlic & a blend of melty cheeses on a cauliflower crust

Chicken Tenders

Breaded and served with your choice of ketchup, ranch or barbeque sauce

Cheese Quesadilla

Flour tortilla with cheddar cheese

GF Gluten-free VE Vegan VG Vegetarian

GF

VE

VE or GF upon request

VE upon request

VE, GF

VG, GF

11:00AM - 8:00PM

VE upon request

VE cheese upon request

5

6

10

12

10

6

10

14

15

15

10

8

7:00am - 8:00PM

VG, GF 6

VG

VG

15VG, GF

VG, VE upon request



Coffee
Ask your barista if you’d like your espresso
drink iced.

Cafe Au Lait

Red Eye

Cold Brew

Americano

Double Espresso

Cortado

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Add-Ons
Double Shot

Assorted Flavors
Chocolate, White Chocolate, Vanilla, Sugar
Free Vanilla, Caramel, Pumpkin Spice,
Hazelnut, Almond Roca, English Toffee,
Irish Cream, Blackberry

Not Coffee
Hot Tea
English Breakfast, Pacific Coast Mint, Earl
Grey, Earl Grey Creme, Egyptian
Chamomile,  Sencha Green, White Coconut
Creme, Green Pomegranate

Iced Black Tea

Iced Hibiscus Tea

Matcha Latte

Ginger Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

3.50/4

3.50/4

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

4.50

4.50/5

2.00

.75

12oz,16oz

12oz,16oz

7:00AM-8:00PM

3.50

4.50

5.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

Smoothies
Organic Green Glow Smoothie
Pineapple, banana, mango, spinach, coconut water,
hemp seeds, flax seeds, goji berries & turmeric

Organic Detox Smoothie
Pineapple, celery, banana, kale, spinach, coconut
water, hemp seeds, wheatgrass, lemon & cayenne

Organic Energy Smoothie
Pineapple, banana, blueberry, coconut, chia seeds,
flax seeds, cacao & maca

Libations
Due to Utah law, you must make a qualifying food
purchase with your alcoholic drinks. Please ask your
server if you have any questions.

Canned Beer
Los Locos MX-Style Lager

Moab The Grand Pilsner

Uinta Detour Double IPA

Squatters Tropical Double IPA

Athletic Brewing NA

Cider/Seltzer
Incline Marionberry

Incline Hazy Honeycrisp

Westwater Hard Seltzer

MTN West Ruby Hard Cider 

Wine By The Can
Underwood Rose

Frico Lambrusco Rosso

Bubble Works Rose Seltzer

9.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

16.00

8.00

11:30AM-11:00PM

7.00

10.00

16.00

VE, GF

12oz,16oz

12.00

3.50


