# little station

### Morning 7:00AM - 11:00AM

Breakfast Grain bowl <sub>VE,GF</sub>	10
Oatmeal, quinoa, seed mix, dried stone fruits, walnuts & maple syrup drizzle	
Breakfast Quesadilla VE upon request	12
Eggs, refried black beans & cheddar cheese, served with salsa & avocado	
Breakfast Sandwich VE or GF upon request	10
English muffin, eggs, turkey or veggie sausage, cheddar cheese & gochujang aioli	
Cheese Egg Bites VG, GF	6
Eggs & a blend of creamy cheeses	
All-Day 7:00am - 8:00PM	
Assorted Pastries VG	5
Toasted Bagel <sub>VG</sub>	6
Cream cheese or butter spread	
Avocado Toast <sub>VE</sub>	6
Sourdough bread with avocado, tajin & pickled red onions	
Afternoon 11:00AM - 8:00PM	
Cheeseburger Tots VG, VE upon request	14
Crispy potato tots topped with cheddar, burger crumbles, ketchup & mustard	
Buttered Pretzel Bites VE upon request	10
Served with beer cheese	
Margarita Pizza <sub>VG,GF</sub>	15
Tomato, mozzarella & basil on a cauliflower crust	
Pepperoni Pizza <sub>GF</sub>	15
Tomato, mozzarella & uncured pepperoni on a cauliflower crust	
White Pizza VG, GF	15
Spinach, Italian-style white sauce with garlic & a blend of melty cheeses on a cauliflower crust	
Chicken Tenders	10
Breaded and served with your choice of ketchup, ranch or barbeque sauce	
Cheese Quesadilla VE cheese upon request	8
Flour tortilla with cheddar cheese	

# little station

.75

3.00

## **Coffee** 7:00АМ-8:00РМ

Ask your barista if you'd like your espresso drink iced.

Cafe Au Lait 12oz,16oz	3.50/4
Red Eye 12oz,16oz	3.50/4
Cold Brew	3.50
Americano	3.00
Double Espresso	3.00
Cortado	3.50
Macchiato	3.50
Cappuccino	4.50
Latte 12oz, 16oz	4.50/5

### Add-Ons

#### Double Shot 2.00

#### Assorted Flavors

Chocolate, White Chocolate, Vanilla, Sugar Free Vanilla, Caramel, Pumpkin Spice, Hazelnut, Almond Roca, English Toffee, Irish Cream, Blackberry

## Not Coffee

#### Hot Tea

English Breakfast, Pacific Coast Mint, Earl Grey, Earl Grey Creme, Egyptian Chamomile, Sencha Green, White Coconut Creme, Green Pomegranate

Iced Black Tea	3.50
Iced Hibiscus Tea	3.50
Matcha Latte	5.00
Ginger Chai Latte	4.50
Hot Chocolate	3.50

## Smoothies VE, GF

12.00

#### Organic Green Glow Smoothie

Pineapple, banana, mango, spinach, coconut water, hemp seeds, flax seeds, goji berries & turmeric

#### Organic Detox Smoothie

Pineapple, celery, banana, kale, spinach, coconut water, hemp seeds, wheatgrass, lemon & cayenne

#### Organic Energy Smoothie

Pineapple, banana, blueberry, coconut, chia seeds, flax seeds, cacao & maca

## Libations 11:30AM-11:00PM

Due to Utah law, you must make a qualifying food purchase with your alcoholic drinks. Please ask your server if you have any questions.

## **Canned Beer**

)	Los Locos MX-Style Lager	7.00
	Moab The Grand Pilsner	9.00
	Uinta Detour Double IPA	8.00
	Squatters Tropical Double IPA	7.00
	Athletic Brewing NA	6.00

## **Cider/Seltzer**

Incline Marionberry	7.00
Incline Hazy Honeycrisp	7.00
Westwater Hard Seltzer	6.00
MTN West Ruby Hard Cider	10.00

## Wine By The Can

Underwood Rose	16.00
Frico Lambrusco Rosso	8.00
Bubble Works Rose Seltzer	16.00